503503611 09/30/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3550237

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FISKER AUTOMOTIVE AND TECHNOLOGY GROUP LLC	09/30/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KARMA AUTOMOTIVE LLC	
Street Address:	3080 AIRWAY AVENUE	
Internal Address:	LEGAL DEPARTMENT	
City:	COSTA MESA	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92626	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13336636
Application Number:	14679945
Patent Number:	D640956
Patent Number:	D631795
Patent Number:	D639219
Patent Number:	D681524
Patent Number:	D668596
Patent Number:	D663664
Patent Number:	D644589
Patent Number:	D703845

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 714-723-3474

Email: saustin@fiskerautomotive.com
Correspondent Name: KARMA AUTOMOTIVE LLC
Address Line 1: 3080 AIRWAY AVENUE
Address Line 2: LEGAL DEPARTMENT

Address Line 4: COSTA MESA, CALIFORNIA 92626

PATENT 503503611 REEL: 036732 FRAME: 0246

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	G1816	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	IITTER: AMY L. CROCETTI	
SIGNATURE:	/Amy L. Crocetti/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/30/2015	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Fisker - FILED Sept 30 2015 Cert of Amendment#page1.tif source=Fisker - FILED Sept 30 2015 Cert of Amendment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 036732 FRAME: 0247

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "FISKER AUTOMOTIVE AND
TECHNOLOGY GROUP LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "FISKER
AUTOMOTIVE AND TECHNOLOGY GROUP LLC" TO "KARMA AUTOMOTIVE
LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF SEPTEMBER,
A.D. 2015, AT 8:31 O'CLOCK A.M.

5483558 8100 SR# 20150316841 Authentication: 10154254 Date: 09-30-15

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml $\,$

PATENT REEL: 036732 FRAME: 0248

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:31 AM 09/30/2015 FILED 08:31 AM 09/30/2015 SR 20150316739 - File Number 5483558

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

y Company:
utomotive and Technology Group LLC
tion of the limited liability company is hereby amend
n its entirety as follows:
nited liability company is: Karma Automotive LLC."
OF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate or
ay of September , A.D. 2015 .
And the second s
By: John Will
Authorized Person(s)
Name: John Wilson, General Counsel
Print or Type

PATENT REEL: 036732 FRAME: 0249

RECORDED: 09/30/2015